
Two Bed Beach Cottages
THE LIMING -  BEQUIA

The Liming, Bequia offers the ultimate in luxury accommodation 
and hospitality services. Comprising of Beach Cottages, Beach Villas, 
Ridge and spectacular panoramic Ridge Top Villas.

In addition to a stunning beach with glorious conditions for swimming 
and snorkelling, there is a unique Island Beach Restaurant and Bar 
with Pool and Beachfront Terrace.

To enquire about The Liming development please contact:

Robert Croll
Email: realestate@thelimingbequia.com

www.thefmgroup.co.uk

mailto:realestate@thelimingbequia.com
http://www.thefmgroup.co.uk


Two Bed Beach Cottages
THE LIMING -  BEQUIA

Ground Floor

BEACH COTTAGE GROUND FLOOR

Living Room 

Bedroom 1

Bedroom 2

Total Internal Area

Outdoor Terrace

Pool

AREAS ARE FULLY SHOWN AND ROUNDED UP TO NEAREST WHOLE NUMBER.

36 sqm

17 sqm

17 sqm

92 sqm

97 sqm

22 sqm

388 sqf

183 sqf

183 sqf

990 sqf

1,044 sqf

   237 sqf
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